
快速接頭連結器 

Quick Splice Connectors 
 

   

 

 

 

 

 

MAXIMUM ELECTRIC CURRENT:  

A.W.G. 22 20 18 16 14 12 

AMP. 3 4 7 10 15 20 

 

MAXIMUM ELECTRICAL RATING: 105°C 600 VOLTS  

INSULATION MATERIAL: NYLON 

INSULATION COLOR: 

22-18A.W.G.: RED      18-14A.W.G.: BLUE       

12A.W.G.: YELLOW       

TERMINAL MATERIAL: PHOSPHOR BRONZE 
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user
新建图章



DIMENSION 

inch(mm) WIRE 

RANGE 

A.W.G. 

mm
2
 

ITEM NO. 

Suggested 

Mate 

With Male 

Tab 

(Thickness 

X Width) 

W L 

FIGURE COLOR 
Q'TY

BOX

22-18 

A.W.G.  

0.5-0.75 

mm
2
 

878006 
MDFNY1-250

(.032X.250)

0.386 

9.8 

1.457 

37 
 

RED 500

18-14 

A.W.G.  

0.75-2.5 

mm
2
 

878106 
MDFNY2-250

(.032X.250)

0.386 

9.8 

1.457 

37 
 

BLUE 500

12 

A.W.G.  

4 

mm
2
 

878206 
MDFNY5-250

(.032X.250)

0.386 

9.8 

1.457 

37 
 

YELLOW 
500
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